37
CT325 Miniature DC Temperature Controller
Inexpensive on/off temperature control
Overview
The CT325 Miniature DC Temperature Controller is designed
for use with Mod-tronic  Thermofoil™ heaters and RTD or
thermistor sensors . It offers inexpensive on/off temperature
control of your process or equipment with accuracy many

The CT325 can provide the control signal to an external solid
state relay to switch AC power. Use 15 VDC as the control voltage.
Sensor type Code
100 Ω platinum RTD PD
1000 Ω platinum RTD PF
50k Ω thermistor TF
CT325 Model number
PD Sensor type from table below
1
Power supply:
1 = 4.75 to 10 VDC
2 = 7.5 to 60 VDC
C
Temperature range:
A = 25 to 75°C (thermistor only)
C = 2 to 200°C (RTD only)
1
Dead band:
1 = 0.1°C
CT325PD1C1 = Sample part number
CT325 Miniature DC Temperature Controller
Specifications and order options
.69
(17.5)
(27.7)
Mounting Hole
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Setpoint
Adjust
Test Points
Vtemp
GND
Vsetpoint
Heat Indicator
0.149 (3.8)
I.D. THRU
1.50
(38.1)
1.00
(25.4)
Specification and order options
DC
Power
Supply
AC Solid
State Relay
115 VAC
+
–
Heater
Fuse
RTD
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CT325
INPUT
OUTPUT
4
–
1
3
+
2
Neutral
Line
Fuse
DC
Power
Supply
+
–
Heater
Thermistor
1 2 3 4 5 6